
Yearly Change in Dropout Rates by
1/11/2022

Ethnicity and Gender

Ethnicity Group/Gender Dropout Rate Dropout Rate Change
**20-21**19-20

0.9% 1.0% 0.1%White

1.0% 1.3% 0.3%Male
0.7% 0.7% 0.0%Female

3.0% 2.6% -0.4%Hispanic/Latino

3.6% 3.5% -0.1%Male
2.3% 1.7% -0.6%Female

3.7% 1.6% -2.1%American Indian/Alaskan Native

3.3% 2.9% -0.4%Male
4.3% 0.0% -4.3%Female

0.5% 0.5% 0.0%Asian

0.4% 0.8% 0.4%Male
0.5% 0.3% -0.2%Female

1.9% 3.3% 1.4%Black/African American

2.0% 4.1% 2.1%Male
1.6% 2.4% 0.8%Female

2.6% 3.8% 1.2%Native Hawaiian/Pacific Islander

0.0% 2.3% 2.3%Male
5.4% 5.7% 0.3%Female

1.1% 1.5% 0.4%Two or More Races

1.5% 2.1% 0.6%Male
0.6% 0.9% 0.3%Female

1.5% 1.5% 0.0%

1.7% 1.9% 0.2%

District Totals

1.2% 1.0% -0.2%
Male
Female

** In the 2019‐2020 school year, due to the COVID‐19 pandemic, schools were closed and the district shifted to remote learning from 
3/16/20 through the end of the school year.  In the 2020-2021 school year, the district shifted between remote and in-person learning in 
response to State and County Health Department mandates.
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